

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 11096/2016

MANIKRAO S/O BABARAO KSHIRSAGAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DNYANOBA NAGNATH KSHIRSAGAR(D) TH. LRS. ANUSAYABAI W/O RAJENDRA
TANDALE & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 27-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, AOR
Mr. Vivek C. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Being complete matter, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm