

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 11096/2016

MANIKRAO S/O BABARAO KSHIRSAGAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DNYANOBA NAGNATH KSHIRSAGAR(D) TH. LRS.
ANUSAYABAI W/O RAJENDRA TANDALE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-12-2021 This appeal, though listed, was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list the matter after four weeks.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)